Zone | Emp Code Name Location Designation
East 25775 Krishna Das Agartala-1 Deputy Manager
East 20312 Bhupesh Kumar Samantaraya| Bhubanswar-1 | Deputy Manager
East 44997 Tridip Saikia Dibrugarh-1 Senior Exec.
East 43110 Mintu Kumar Dutta Sarma Guwahati-1 Senior Exec.
East 44642 Krishna Das Hawrah-1 Assistant Manager
East 26248 Dipak Nath Jorhat-1 Deputy Manager
East 148541/18083anadhir Paul/Prasim Majumde Kolkata-1 Deputy Manager
East 16330 Sanchita Pan Kolkata-5 Deputy Manager
East 30667 Chandan Singh Patna-1 Assistant Manager
East 30666 Amit Kumar Ranchi-1 Deputy Manager
East 37274 Mohd Mohsin Ansari Siliguri-1 Senior Exec.
East 49689 Somnath Adhikari Tinsukia-1 Executive

North 48638 Rajan Raizada Amritsar-1 Senior Executive

North 19544 Tej Ram Thakur Chandigarh-1 | Deputy Manager

North 20478 Deepak Thapliyal Dehradun-1  |Assistant Manager|

North 45681 Shubham Sharma Delhi - Vikaspuri | Senior Executive

North 16914 Jobi Pv Delhi-1 Deputy Manager

North 42582 Raman Yadav Delhi-3 Assistant Manager

North 47841 Ash Mohd Delhi-5 Senior Executive

North 35178 Anil Kumar Delhi-6 Assistant Manager

North 36091 Mohit Nagar Faridabad-1 |Assistant Manager

North 47394 Chirag Verma Gurgaon-2 Executive

North 49921 Rahul Shrimal Jaipur-1 Senior Executive

North 49979 Pooja Jalandhar-1 Executive

North 43652 Kajal Sharma Jammu-1 Senior Executive

North 44850 Anupam Kumar Kanpur-1 Deputy Manager

North 48749 Sandeep Madhukar Lucknow-1 Senior Executive

North 49667 Ritu Ludhiana-1 Senior Executive

North 48301 Avinash Model Town Executive

North 35060 Sanjeev Kumar Noida-1 Senior Executive

South |33722/47602) Gishnu M/Raghu Bangalore-1  puty Manager/Exeu

South 48617 Jerom S Chennai-1 Executive

South 43457 Ramya AVM Coimbatore-1 | Assitant Manager

South 48722  Rlyan Chakravarthy Bhagavatu| Hyderabad-1 Senior Exec.

South 8584 Gadamsetty V Rajesh Vijaywada-1 |Assistant Manager,

South 47873 Kajuluri Lakshmi Vishakhapatnam-1 Executive
West 47949 Sachin Bhagwat Ahmadnagar-1 |Assistant Manager|
West 49151 Harshil Shah Ahmedabad-1 Executive
West 34485 Nilesh Baidukar Aurangabad-1 | Deputy Manager
West 41391 Alok Jangle Bhopal-1 Deputy Manager
West 48697 Omkar Rao Indore-1 Assistant Manager|
West 49819 Mahendra porlekar Kolhapur-1 Senior Executive
West 49133 Prabhakar Sunil yadav Mumbai-2 Senior Executive
West 48837 Dinesh Gawade Mumbai-3 Senior Executive
West 42777 Vikas Maner Mumbai-4 Assistant Manager
West 48923 Darshana Ichake Mumbai-5 Senior Executive
West Piyush gormare Nagpur-1 Executive
West 49198 Nilesh Pol Nashik-1 Executive
West 50177 Nilesh kumar Palasikar Pune-1 Senior Exective




West 47350 Saroj Vishwakarma Pune-2 Senior Executive
West 49834 Hardik Jariwala Surat-1 Executive
West 47811 Bhavik Shukla Vadodra-1 Assistant Manager
East 49453 Darshanjyothi Neog Tezpur-1 Executive
South 49963 Sreeju S Calicut-1 Executive
South 47831 Jijil V Ernakulam-1 Senior Exec.
South| ALIOO51 Ramesh Kumar Kottayam-1 Temp Executive
South 46545 Sudheer R Thrissur-1 Senior Exec.
South 19025 Rajesh Kumar M Trivandrum-1 |Assistant Manager|
South 47602 Raghu R Bangalore-2 Executive




E Mail ID Mobile No. Branch status

krishna.das@avivaindia.com 3812387912
bhupeshl.samantaraya@avivaindia.com 9337393609
tridip.saikia@avivaindia.com 9508512891
Mintu.DuttaSarma2@avivaindia.com 7578011424
krishna.das2@avivaindia.com 8927039198
dipak.nath@avivaindia.com 7086307197

nadhir.Paul@avivaindia.com/prasim.majumder@avivaindia.c{9830505523/9875467042
sanchita.pan@avivaindia.com 9883129700
chandan.singh@avivaindia.com 9313126748
amit.kumar4@avivaindia.com 9102200111
md.ansari@avivaindia.com 7001358586
somnath.adhikari@avivaindia.com 8073850810
Rajan.Raizada@avivaindia.com 7658846477
tej.ram@avivaindia.com 9878311548
deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia.com 8810292026
SHUBHAM.SHARMA@avivaindia.com 9540980491
Jobi.PV@avivaindia.com 9899769997
Raman.Yadav@avivaindia.com 8368509589
Ash.Mohd@avivaindia.com 7503237950
Anil.Kumarl7@avivaindia.com 8506880343
Mohit.Nager@avivaindia.com 9599250106
Chirag.Vermal@avivaindia.com 8506041128
Rahul.Shrimal@avivaindia.com 8955087640
Pooja.1@avivaindia.com 7888678951
kajal.sharma@avivaindia.com 9796241147
ANUPAM.KUMAR@avivaindia.com 8400166834
Sandeep.Madhukar@avivaindia.com 9984541220
Ritu@avivaindia.com 9876488575
Avinash@avivaindia.com 9805684823
Sanjeev.Kumar6@avivaindia.com 9891339450

Gishnu.M1@avivaindia.com/Raghu.R@avivaindia.com 7736358112/9740363402
Jerom.S@avivaindia.com 8526832517
ramya.avm@avivaindia.com 9944991129
Kalyan.Bhagavatula@avivaindia.com 9492507462
g.rajesh@avivaindia.com 9052611647
kajuluri.lakshmi@avivaindia.com 9959227220
sachin.bhagwat@avivaindia.com 9552553551
Harshil.shah@avivaindia.com 9104598129
nilesh.baidukar@avivaindia.com 9823799694
alok.jangle@avivaindia.com 9302333353
Omkar.Rao@avivaindia.com 9826019463
MahendraShrikant.Porlekar@avivaindia.com 9595014949
Prabhakar.yadav@aviavindia.com 9356466841
Dinesh.gavade@avivaindia.com 7977159616
vikas.maner@avivaindia.com 9869247551
Darshana.ichake@avivaindia.com 9867244039
piyush.ghormare@avivaindia.com 7745817005
nilesh.pol@avivaindia.com 9552782542
Nileshkumar.Palshikar@avivaindia.com 9158345345
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saroj.vishwakarma@avivaindia.com 9718717778
Hardik.Jariwala@avivaindia.com 8690323677
bhavik.shukla@avivaindia.com 9428520001
Darshanjyothi.Neog@avivaindia.com 8638266980
Sreeju.S@avivaindia.com 9788831912
jijil.v@avivaindia.com 9633389118
Ramesh.Kumar@avivaindia.com 9633350520
sudheer.R1@avivaindia.com 9995852399
rajeshkumar.m@avivaindia.com 9847196946
Raghu.R@avivaindia.com 9740363402
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